Flat hose NBR/PVC 110 mm
13bar black 100m type Oneflex
(7027615)
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Colour

Type

Material

Temperature range

Size

Length

Inner @

Outer o

Weight

Bursting pressure

Pressure

Tensile strength

Wall thickness

black

Oneflex

NBR/PVC

-20°C-100°C

110 mm

100 m

110 mm

115,6 mm

1300 g/m

39 bar

13 bar

11200 kg

3mm

PRODUCT INFORMATION

NBR Flat hose in 51Tmm up to 204mm, with inlay, used in industrial and agricultural irrigation,
with high wear and tear resistance. Known as feeder hose to irrigation reels.
This hose has a tensile strength of 4,000 up to 20,000 kg and a bursting pressure of 30 bar up to
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50 bar. It is used for working temperatures ranging from minus 20 up to 80°C.
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