

Flat hose NBR/PVC 110 mm 13bar black 100m type Oneflex (7027615)



TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Colour	black
Type	Oneflex
Material	NBR/PVC
Temperature range	-20°C - 100°C
Size	110 mm
Length	100 m
Inner ø	110 mm
Outer ø	115,6 mm
Weight	1300 g/m
Bursting pressure	39 bar
Pressure	13 bar
Tensile strength	11200 kg
Wall thickness	3 mm

PRODUCT INFORMATION

NBR Flat hose in 51mm up to 204mm, with inlay, used in industrial and agricultural irrigation, with high wear and tear resistance. Known as feeder hose to irrigation reels. This hose has a tensile strength of 4,000 up to 20,000 kg and a bursting pressure of 30 bar up to

50 bar. It is used for working temperatures ranging from minus 20 up to 80°C.

Last modified date: 06/11/2025

Bosta UK Ltd.
Reflection House
Olding Road
Bury St. Edmunds
Suffolk
IP33 3TA
T +44 (0) 1284 716580
E enquiries@bosta.co.uk
<http://www.bosta.com>